GIANNETTI

Michigan Office . CONTRACTING CORPORATION Florida Office
6340 Sims Drive : 1801 NW 18th Street
Sterling Heights, Michigan 48313 Pompano Beach,Florida 33069
Office: 586-268-2090 Office: 954-972-8104

Fax: 586-268-7099 Lic. #CGC1519762 Fax: 954-972-8108

BUILDING - DEVELOPMENT + INFRASTRUCTURE

June 1, 2016

Subcontractor Listing Cudjoe nner Island Water/Wastewater

BRIAN 5416,324.75
B & J Lining 554,088.00
Underground Services of America $113,787.64
E & N Construction 51,857,930.73

General Asphalt
Hinterland Group

Jaffer Well Drilling

Key Honey Contracting
Legacy Water Group
Nearshore Electric
Pellico Engineering and Construction Service
Road Runner Striping
Tarzan Tree Service
Compass Point Surveyors
JID Contracting:

Chartlie Toppino and Sons

$1,554,208.17
$1,923,623.52
$676,500.00
$1,303,397.84
$460,500.00
$634,437.67
$108,149.71
$60,637.28
$32,050.00
$369,563.20
$576,991.00
$2,943,697.00



