

Michigan Office 6340 Sims Drive Sterling Heights, Michigan 48313 Office: 586-268-2090

Fax: 586-268-7099

CONTRACTING CORPORATION

Florida Office 1801 NW 18th Street Pompano Beach, Florida 33069 Office: 954-972-8104

Fax: 954-972-8108

Lic. #CGC1519762

## **BUILDING · DEVELOPMENT · INFRASTRUCTURE**

June 1, 2016

Subcontractor Listing	Cudjoe Inner Island Water/Wastewater
BRIAN	\$416,324.75
B & J Lining	\$54,088.00
Underground Services of America	\$113,787.64
E & N Construction	\$1,857,930.73
General Asphalt	\$1,554,208.17
Hinterland Group	\$1,923,623.52
Jaffer Well Drilling	\$676,500.00
Key Honey Contracting	\$1,303,397.84
Legacy Water Group	\$460,500.00
Nearshore Electric	\$634,437.67
Pellico Engineering and Construction	Service \$108,149.71
Road Runner Striping	\$60,637.28
Tarzan Tree Service	\$32,050.00
Compass Point Surveyors	\$369,563.20
JJD Contracting	\$576,991.00
Charlie Toppino and Sons	\$2,943,697.00